
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT

Berth 1 - WDW ARABIAN SEA OO541 LORD VISHNU 96 AAL SHANGHAI 26001 MORNING CAPO EE520 NEW CENTURY 1 201

Shifts WWL NYK AAL WWL TOYO

Berth 2 - WDW AZUL ACE 39 CRYSTAL RAY 001 MORNING CAROL NZ501VIKING PAGLIA OO601 ORCA ACE 63 SAGITTARIUS LEADER 68

Shifts MOL MOL WWL WWL MOL NYK

Berth 3 - WDW MORNING POST O3540 HOEGH SUNLIGHT  6

Shifts EUKOR HOEGH

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT

Berth 1 - WDW RHEA LEADER 138 HOEGH TRAVELLER 54PAMELA ACE 217 WALRUS ACE 62 HOEGH OSAKA 126 PROMINENT ACE 181BLUE RIDGE HIGHWAY 175TAIPAN EE521 NORTHERN HIGHWAY 161TRANS FUTURE 5 165MERCURY LEADER 71AAL BRISBANE 

Shifts NYK HOEGH MOL MOL HOEGH MOL KLINE WWL KLINE TOYO NYK AAL

Berth 2 - WDW GAN JIANG KOU 10 MORNING CHERRY OO603 OPAL ACE 118 NORTHERN HIGHWAY 161 

Shifts COSCO WWL MOL KLINE

Berth 3 - WDW APOLLON HIGHWAY 96

Shifts KLINE

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT

Berth 1 - WDW TRANS LEADER 22 PARSIFAL EF521 NABUCCO EE522 DIONE LEADER 98 DREAM ORCHID 2 TRANS FUTURE 6 164

Shifts COSCO WWL WWL NYK COSCO TOYO

Berth 2 - WDW

Shifts

Berth 3 - WDW

Shifts

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT MIDN DAY AFT

Berth 1 - WDW

Shifts

Berth 2 - WDW

Shifts

Berth 3 - WDW

Shifts

24-Feb-26 25-Feb-26 26-Feb-26 27-Feb-26 28-Feb-26 1-Mar-26

Feb-26

16-Feb-26 17-Feb-26 18-Feb-26 19-Feb-26 20-Feb-26 21-Feb-26 22-Feb-26 23-Feb-26

10-Feb-26 11-Feb-26 12-Feb-26 13-Feb-26 14-Feb-26 15-Feb-26

Feb-26

2-Feb-26 3-Feb-26 4-Feb-26 5-Feb-26 6-Feb-26 7-Feb-26 8-Feb-26 9-Feb-26

Australian Amalgamated Terminals - WDW Berth Schedule

SHIFT COMPLETE

LINX VESSEL

QUBE VESSEL

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

BERTHED, NO OPS

WAITING FOR BERTH

CONGESTION

22-Jan-26

27-Jan-26 28-Jan-26 29-Jan-26 30-Jan-26 31-Jan-26 1-Feb-26

Jan-26

19-Jan-26 20-Jan-26 21-Jan-26 22-Jan-26 23-Jan-26 24-Jan-26 25-Jan-26 26-Jan-26

10-Mar-26 11-Mar-26 12-Mar-26 13-Mar-26 14-Mar-26 15-Mar-26

Mar-26

2-Mar-26 3-Mar-26 4-Mar-26 5-Mar-26 6-Mar-26 7-Mar-26 8-Mar-26 9-Mar-26


